CAE INC.

CAE INC.

ISIN: CA1247651088

Overview

2024/04/26 15:32:02

Price
25.70 CAD

Difference (2]

General attributes

WKN:

0.47% (0.12)

ISIN CA1247651088
Symbol CAE
Exchange Toronto Stock Exchange
Currency CAD
Sector Software
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 5,664 EUR

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

CESKAS

spofitelna

S&P/TSX 60 INDEX

25.70 CAD (600)
25.76 CAD (200)
25.67 CAD
25.75 CAD
25.66 CAD
25.58 CAD
25.676734 CAD
10,321
265,009.57
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/04/26
2024/04/26
2024/04/25
2024/04/24
2024/04/23

Headline Download
2 Global Equity Ratings o
[ Akciové trhy - denni zprava &
B  Akciové trhy - denni zprava &
b= Akciové trhy - denni zprava &
[ Akciové trhy - denni zprava &
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20sector&ISIN=CA1247651088&ID_NOTATION=1534746
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385305
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=b7edf98535098cc83d643d55292eff0d1e378cc76177534c970d95fb2d41a086&idfile=60245&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60245%2F2024-04-26%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=a90e3b23c4105e3f2&time=1714225627&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385294
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=6329078a7301184699ad1cf92fd7560d7497b3098e9766a279c84c96cb518d8b&idfile=60242&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60242%2F2024-04-26%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=56387a5eaf9b240ae&time=1714225627&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=384871
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=9af7a3f67a412b359a94332487d2b8f6722dd70578c35d344cd17e9a9ce11afc&idfile=60239&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60239%2F2024-04-25%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=46389692e75639b3d&time=1714225627&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=384541
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=645224b75eb136af079f1a97e96d397d0083c47004ffe7c9231d2141d4d1e73a&idfile=60233&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60233%2F2024-04-24%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=2d32f22c73bdf39a3&time=1714225627&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=384249
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=a87ef5ba391bdfd1d027334ca2dfc2b60410847f298d520b9bb0220cc36544de&idfile=60227&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60227%2F2024-04-23%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=ff7413f6a1a3a5f22&time=1714225627&tool=RSC

CAE INC.

Details

2024/04/26 15:32:02

Price
25.70 CAD

Difference (] 0.47% (0.12)

General attributes

ISIN CA1247651088
Symbol CAE
Exchange Toronto Stock Exchange
Currency CAD
Sector Software
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 5,564 EUR

Benchmark S&P/TSX 60 INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 25.70 CAD (600)
Ask (Ask size) 25.76 CAD (200)
Open 25.67 CAD
High 25.75 CAD
Low 25.66 CAD
Close (prev. day) 25.58 CAD
VWAP 25.676734 CAD
Volume (pcs) 10,321
Trading volume 265,009.57
Number of trades 77
Last size 100
Performance and Risk

6m 1Y 3y
Perf (%) -10.34% -16.76% -32.72%
Perf (abs.) -2.95 -5.15 -12.44
Beta 0.68 1.08 1.64
Volatility 26.62 26.93 35.43
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for CAE INC.

Exchange [F] Date Time Price

Tradegate 2024/04/ 22:02 17.50 EUR
25

Toronto Stock 2024/04/ 15:32 25.70 CAD

Exchange 26

Stuttgart 2024/04/ 14:35 17.50 EUR
26

NYSE 2024/04/ 15:31 18.79 USD
26

Frankfurt 2024/04/ 08:04 17.50 EUR

5Y

25.77 CAD (500,768
26.82 CAD (511,614
27.16 CAD (587,191

29.31 CAD (2024/02/12
24.75 CAD (2024/02/14

87 CAD (2023/09/15
24.75 CAD (2024/02/14

33.

Trading volume
(mio.)

0.00

0.27

0.00

0.07

0.00

Number of
trades
1

77

30

)
)
)
28.85 CAD (563,952)
)
)
)
)
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem675873_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem675873_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=1534746
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=23916165
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=19430
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=71517
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=97086

CAE INC.
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Duesseldorf

Berlin

26

2024/04/ 08:10 17.40 EUR 0.00
26

2024/04/ 08:08 17.40 EUR 0.00
26
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=281128045
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=19429

CAE INC.

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile
S ey Members of Management Board Board of directors
Marc Parent Chairman of Alan Chairman of Supervisory
contcipeais Managing Board MacGibbon Board
Constantino Member of Executive Andrew Member of Supervisory
CAE INC. Malatesta Committee Stevens Board
o Daniel Gelston Member of Executive Ayman Antoun Member of Supervisory
Cote de Liesse 8585 H4T 1G6 Montreal, QC Committee Board
Telefon: +1 514 341 6780 Mario Pizzolongo Member of Executive David Perkins  Member of Supervisory
Fax: +1 514 341 7699 CRUIGIES 3
E-mail: investor.relations@cae.com Mark Hounsell Membt_ar of Executive Elise Eberwein Member of Supervisory
Committee Board
Nick Leontidis Member of Executive Francois Olivier Member of Supervisory
Committee Board
Sonya Branco Member of Executive Margaret Member of Supervisory
Committee Billson Board
The Honourable Member of Executive Marianne Member of Supervisory
John Manley Committee Harrison Board
Mary Maher Member of Supervisory
Board
Michael Fortier Member of Supervisory
Board
Michael Roach Member of Supervisory
Board
Patrick Member of Supervisory
Shanahan Board

Sophie Brochu Member of Supervisory
Board
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mailto:investor.relations@cae.com
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